:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9523974

Jul 16, 2024 - 06:40 (UTC)

In epoch 297,624 - CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 313884 - 0.018800562 ETH®
64.29 USD

2 313885 - 0.018752628 ETH®
64.13 USD

3 313886 - 0.018837834 ETH®
64.42 USD

4 313887 - 0.018728861 ETH®
64.04 USD

S 313888 - 0.018750550 ETH®
64.12 USD

6 313889 - 0.018818499 ETH®
64.35 USD

7 313890 - 0.018829905 ETH®
64.39 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9523974
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/297624
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313884
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313885
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313886
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313887
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313888
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313889
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313890

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

313891

313892

313893

313895

313896

313898

313899

Validator Id

1381071

Amount

0.064254186
219.73 USD

0.019039958
65.11 USD

0.019005285
64.99 USD

0.064136079
219.33 USD

0.016624471
56.85 USD

0.016627088
56.86 USD

0.016609522
56.80 USD

0.016708513
57.13 USD

0.062011797
212.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045293554

154.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313891
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313892
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313893
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313894
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313895
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313896
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313897
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313898
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/313899
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1381071

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



