

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-20 08:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9523974</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 16, 2024 · 06:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>297,624</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>313884</u>	- 0.018800562 ETH 🐼 64.29 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>313885</u>	- 0.018752628 ETH ⊘ 64.13 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>313886</u>	- 0.018837834 ETH ⊘ 64.42 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>313887</u>	- 0.018728861 ETH ⊘ 64.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>313888</u>	- 0.018750550 ETH ⊘ 64.12 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>313889</u>	- 0.018818499 ETH 🔗 64.35 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>313890</u>	- 0.018829905 ETH ⊘ 64.39 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>313891</u>	- 0.064254186 ETH ⊘ 219.73 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>313892</u>	- 0.019039958 ETH ⊘ 65.11 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>313893</u>	- 0.019005285 ETH ⊘ 64.99 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>313894</u>	- 0.064136079 ETH ③ 219.33 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>313895</u>	- 0.016624471 ETH ⊘ 56.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>313896</u>	- 0.016627088 ETH ⊘ 56.86 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>313897</u>	- 0.016609522 ETH ⊘ 56.80 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>313898</u>	- 0.016708513 ETH ⊘ 57.13 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>313899</u>	- 0.062011797 ETH ② 212.06 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1381071</u>	+ 0.045293554 ETH 🤣

154.89 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.